Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

901904 Continuous CBT
8302 Deputy Sheriff 1
8302 Deputy Sheriff |

7/17/2017  Cert Rule: Rule of the List (Sheriff's Dept Only)

Inspection Start: 7/18/2017  Inspection End: 7/20/2017

Rank Score Last Name First Name
1 1035 ANG ANDREW
1 1035 CALLAHAN GARRETT
1 1035 DALAO FRANK

1 1035 JUAN MICHAEL
1 1035 LEE JOSEPH

1 1035 MARQUARDT PAIGE

1 1035 MULDROW DAMARIA
1 1035 NAGLE DAVID

1 1035 NEVALA NICHOLAS
1 1035 SAECHAO SAN

1 1035 WELLHAUSEN ALLAN

1 1035 WESSELMAN WILLIAM
2 1000 ABDELAZIZ SHARIF

2 1000 ADAYA STEPHEN
2 1000 ALCALA SALVADOR
2 1000 ARROYOS LOUIS

2 1000 ATENTO JONATHAN
2 1000 AYSON JEFFREY KENNETH
2 1000 BRAAKSMA KENNETH
2 1000 BRANCHE AARON

2 1000 BROUSSARD ERIC

2 1000 CAMILOSA MEYRICK
2 1000 CASTILLO RAYMOND
2 1000 CEJA ERIBERTO
2 1000 CHIN PAUL

2 1000 COCKERILL LANCE

2 1000 COLEMAN DAVID

2 1000 COOK CANDACE
2 1000 CORTES LARY

2 1000 DANKU CHRISTOPHER
2 1000 DIAMOND JASON

2 1000 ERIKSEN KURT

2 1000 FELIX AHUMADA SANDRA
2 1000 FRAGA JOHN

2 1000 GARCIA ALEJANDRO

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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GATES
GECALE
GEE
GOLDSTEIN
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GRADY
GRIFFIN
GUEVARA
HANCOCK JR
HARRIS
HASSAN
HAWES-BURLESON
HAYLES Il
HEIMER
HICKS
HURTZIG-LOPEZ
KENERLY
KING
LAFRANCOIS
L

LIM

LIU

LOR
LOZADA

LY
MARTINEZ
MCGLASTON
MEJIA
MURRAY
MUSE
NATHANIEL
OJAKIAN
PENA VEGA
PENAFLOR
PEREZ
PERKINS IV
PETTIT
POBLETE
RAVAL
REMULLA
RIVERA
ROBBINS
RODRIGUEZ
SCHMIDT
STINGLEY
STUREMAN
TANG

MARIO
DANILO
SUSIE
CARLOS
JUAN
ROBIN
WILLIAM
COREY
VICTOR
DONALD
STEVE
ASIF
JAFARI
CARL
BRADLEY
ALIM
KARLI
LORENZO
MICHELLE
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER
VINCENT
THOMAS
PHENG
PAUL
MAN
FREDERICK
ERICA
MANUEL
MAXFIELD
HENRY
DERRICK
WILLIAM
ABRAHAM
JEREMY
ROBERT
FRANK
CHRISTOPHER
NICHOLAS MATTHEW
DENNISON
JONATHAN
JERRY
ANDREW
SARAH
AARON
DARRYL
DIXON
NORMAN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Page 2 of 12

I O

S>»r- > z2mMmoUnom-d>» <« Z

o

>

C e mwzE s < >

[l IS

7/14/2017



Eligible List Posting

2 1000
2 1000
2 1000
2 1000
2 1000
2 1000
2 1000
3 980
4 974
5 945
6 940
7 928
8 924
9 921
10 910
11 909
11 909
11 909
11 909
12 905
12 905
13 902
13 902
14 897
15 896
15 896
16 892
16 892
17 891
18 890
18 890
19 886
20 885
20 885
20 885
20 885
20 885
21 879
21 879
21 879
21 879
22 878
22 878
23 874
24 872
24 872
25 867
25 867

TEK
TERRELL
VALLEJO
VO

WADE

YEE
ZHANG
MARSHALL
GORNDT
KUET
LIBBY
MEDRANO
DONOVAN
LENNON
WONG
GUGLIELMINO
LEUNG
NGAI
NOBLE
ESPOSO
MALLARI
ROMERO
YEE
KHANIJOW
BAUTISTA
LAM
BARSETTI
HNILO
MCCARTHY
KOPPEL
UNTALAN
KOLTUNIAK
BHAM
BOCALBOS
HAMPTON
LI

MARTIN
HAHN
LEONG
MACHADO
SANDERS
AIAVAO
MEI
ROMAN
KAJITA
SATO
BECERRA
MORALES

KIM
AARON
MARCO
DUY
GREGORY
WHITNEY
KEVIN
TARIQ
JOSEPH
DENNIS
THOMAS
VICENTE
JAMES
GREGORY
GREGORY
PETER
BRUCE
ERIC
NICHOLAS
ALEXANDER
JASON
RUBEN
DANIEL
RAGHAV
LORENZ
DIXON
DOMINIC
MICHAEL
JAMES
RAY
MARC
ANDREW
JUNAID
RICARDO
JOHN
WILSON
STEPHEN
JOHN
ALEXANDER
MIGUEL
DEBORAH
ROBERT
ALVIN
YESENIA
YASUSHI
KATHERINE
CARLOS
JOSEPH

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting
26 865 PRESCOTT
27 862 MURK
27 862 SAN JUAN
27 862 SANTOS
28 858 EVERAKES
28 858 JONES
29 857 HAI
30 856 FEENEY
30 856 GALANDE
30 856 WHITSON
31 850 FLORES JIMENEZ
32 848 RUVALCABA
33 845 CHAU
33 845 HAWKINS-COLLINS
34 844 AROMIN
34 844 KAHUE
34 844 MARTINEZ
35 843  AGUIRIANO
36 841 LOPEZ
36 841 TAN
37 840 RAHIMI
38 839 BURNS
38 839 SOUZA
38 839 TIONGCO
39 838 JIMENEZ-TORRES
39 838 MAYES
39 838 RODRIGUES
39 838 WONG
40 837 BELL
41 835 LARSEN
42 833 BELLORIN ALTAMIRANO
42 833  NENAYDOKH
42 833 RICH
42 833 RIOS
42 833 SAFFARIAN
43 832 FORDHAM
43 832 JONES
43 832 LEE
43 832 TAGATA
43 832 WATSON
44 831 KM
44 831 MCCONNELL
44 831 STEPHENS
45 830 LORTON
45 830 YU
46 829 PIAZZA
47 827 BUZON
47 827 CARPIO

RYAN
MARY CECILIA
RYAN
JOURDAN
JORDAN
JAMES
SHAKEEL
JOSEPH
MICHAEL
ALEXANDER
ELVIRA
YOCELYN
HEPSON
DANIEL
UYANGA
MARC
CAESAR
NOE
SERGIO
GARVIN
WAHED
MELISSA
DANIEL
JOSELITO
EDUARDO
DARREN
VERNON
GALLEN
CONNOR
MIRANDA
NEXI
TIMUR
DONALD
PERLA
HOMAYOON
TYRONE
RONALD
KYLE
SWEETIE
TERRANCE
SUNG
AMANDA
SCOTT
JEFFREY
JONATHAN
JOHN
ALEXANDER
KARL LUIGI

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Page 4 of 12

m >» o < m

(@]

> =

<=2 >» 20

<

I w

Z 0O0n<zZzZ

r 4 2 0 »n

7/14/2017



Eligible List Posting

47
47
47
47
47
47
48
49
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
52
53
54
55
55
55
55
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
66
67
67
67
67

827
827
827
827
827
827
824
823
822
822
822
822
822
821
821
820
818
816
815
815
815
815
815
813
811
810
809
809
809
809
808
808
808
807
805
804
804
804
804
803
803
803
802
800
798
798
798
798

COLLINS
COQUIA
HAWKINS
LASPINA
ROCHA
UPERESA
NEALON

XIA

GOTTI

LOGAN

NG

SELLAR
SMITH
MIRANDA
VELAZCO
YOSHIDA
WONG
MUNOZ
ARBAN

GALLO
SCHMIERER-MARQUEZ
SMITH
WILSON
MUSANTE
VILLANUEVA
WASHINGTON
HENDERSON
MCCONNELL
RAUDA HERNANDEZ
SIN

GIBSON
KWONG
NAGEL
AMBRIZ TENA
PANG
CHRISTENSEN
HALE

LANE

LIN

CHOU
SANDERS
SANTIAGO NUNEZ
LAZZARO
TACDERAN
ABUNIE
ARENAS
BRETZ
CONSTANTINO

JUSTIN
SILVERIO
GANNA
MICHAEL
ELENA
MARIE
MEGAN
JING
DONALD
KENNETH
WALTER
GRANT
WILLIAM
MARIO
FRANCISCO
JONATHAN
NICHOLAS
ESMAEL
JONATHAN
CHARLES
SKY
THOMAS
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
RYAN
DARYL
VALENTINA
ERIN

RAUL

YIP FAI
CLINTON
TONY
WHITNEY
FREDY
JACKY
MICHAEL
RALPHEAL
CORY
SHAUN
DANIEL
STERLING
JOSE
FRANK
DARRIN
MOHAMED
RICK
EMMA
JONATHAN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

68
68
68
68
69
69
69
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
84
84

797
797
797
797
796
796
796
794
793
793
793
792
792
792
791
791
79
791
790
789
789
789
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
786
786
786
785
784
781
781
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
780
779
778
778

ANE
MASUOKA
RAHEY
YEE
PRADO
STANTON
WILLMES
CONSTANT
HULL
RODRIGUES
WONG
LAU
MAYEVSKAYA
OEFFINGER
HUYNH
NOLASCO
ROBINSON
WILLIAMS
EDWARDS
FUENTES
MASOUD
TSE
ADAMS
CHIACCO
ROUALDES
WONG
CHAN
DEGELABERT
REYNOSO
ALLEN
APODACA
ZHAO
STOCKER
GOMEZ
ELLIOTT
FUNES
HARDING
MAGADIA
RIVERA JR
SILAS
BAFUL
CARDENAS
KU

LEE
RODGERS

TABAJONDA JR.

BIBBS
WONG

DAVID
TIMOTHY
RICHARD
KENNETH
OMAR
ERIC
NICKOLAS
LOVE
STUART
BRIAN
KEVIN
ALEX
MARIYA
CHRIS
HUAN
ROBERT
DAVID
TIFFANEE
KYLE
DANIEL
MAIKEL
KAH PO
JUSTIN
ANTHONY
NICHOLAS
EDWARD
MICHAEL
TILOPA
MARISELA
SCOTT
ALEJANDRO
WILLIAM
TREVOR
JOSE
JANIECE
SANDRA
JOSHUA
HAROLD
VICTOR
TIFFANY
ROMEO
VICTOR
RAYMOND
SPENCER
RICHARD
MARLON
MARSHAY
DAVID

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

85
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
%4
94
95
95
9
9
97
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99

776
775
775
775
774
774
774
774
773
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
771
771
770
770
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
768
767
767
766
766
765
765
764
763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762

TERHURNE
CHARVOZ
LU

MILLER
CHAVIS
JOHNSON
NAVARRETE HERRERA
ZEIDAN
SMITH
AGUAS
AVALOS
BUTCH

DE JESUS
HALLISY
HERNANDEZ
REID JR.
KITTEL IlI
SELTENRICH
BOW
BOWSER
HODGERS
JIMENEZ
RAMIREZ
SHARIF
BENARD
BREAUX
CASSORLA
CHANDLER
MARTINEZ
REYES
TELLEZ JR
VADO JR
VALENCIA
CHAVIER
MARCUM
PEREZ
QUION
HENDERSON
HUA

ROJAS
FOGARTY
MARTIN
TONNU
ZHANG
ALFARO
ANNECSTON
BOWE
BROWN

KENNETH
KEVIN
KEVIN
ADAM
JAMARI
BRANDON
GABRIEL
AZIZ
CHRISTOPHER
RYAN
MIGUEL
DAVID
JESSICA
TIMOTHY
WILSON
MACK
WILLIAM
JEAN-LUC
DIEGO
CEDRIC
JOHN
MARC
STEVEN
MOHAMED
LACORA
CAMERON
NATHAN
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
CARLOS
SAMUEL
JAIME
ADRIAN
ALBERT
WILLIAM
TRISTAN
ERWIN
ANGELIQUE
PHUONG
NICHOLAS
ANGELA
ANNE

PHI NGA
KEVIN
MICHAEL
ERICA
MORGAN
LASHAWNA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

99
99

99

99

100
100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
105
106
106
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
110

762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
757
756
756
755
754
754
754
753
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
751
751
750
750
750

FINZEL

LAU

MUNOZ
SHARPE
ALAM
DONLUCAS
NOGUERA-SANDINO
PAYTON

LU

MALFATTI
SEARE
AGUILAR
ALARCON-NEWRIDER
ALBAWAYAH
CARMONA
DE CLARO
GOULDMAN
ROZAL
SWANN
TESORO
ABU-ARAFEH
JACKSON
LOOPER
MITCHELL-CABRERA
PONCE
JENSEN
QUINONEZ
HUA
HABEREK
UGERIO
WATSON
PARK
CASSIM
CHAN
GATCHALIAN
GOMEZ
GRIFFIN

LE GRANDE
RIVERS

TOM
CUADRA-SHOMER
MEDRANO
MORRISON
NGUYEN
PEOU

DANG

FONG
PERRY

ZOE SOPHIA
JASON
ANDREW
REBECCA
RAMZEY
ROBERTO
TIMOTHY
DESIRAE
STEVEN
KYLE
JOSHUA
LUIGI
BRIGIDA
AHMAD
CHRISTOPHER
NEIL
KURT
JESSE
AWINN
GLENN
ISMAIL
DANTE
NATALIE
ANDREA ROSE MARIE
VIRIDIANA
STACEE
DANIEL
TONY
BRYAN
JOEL
ASHANTI
PETER
JAUBAIR
JAMES
VINCENT
CHRISTIAN
SHANE
DANA
JAMALL
WILSON
ADRIAN
JUAN
CHARITY
ANDREW
SOPHOAN
SONNY
CALVIN
DONNELL

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

11
111
111
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
117
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
123

748
748
748
747
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
743
Iy
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
737
736
735
735
735
735
735
735

ALLEN-CONWAY
BROWN
HOM

HE

DE BUSK
HASAN
NELSON
SAN PEDRO
SANCHEZ
WONG
BALDWIN
DE LUZURIAGA
LEE
PENEYRA
WANG
CARLOS
GOMEZ
MENDEZ
NAM
OLVERA
RIOS

TANG

Wwu

KEELE
BENITEZ
BURNS
JOSEPH
MANITSOUDIS
SINGH
BYRD
COONEY
CYR
DEDMON IV
DENG
GORDON
OTAGURO
YOU

YU

SENG
SOLIMAN
RIVAS-CANJURA
BROOKS
CHENG
ENG
HERRMANN
JACKSON
LASPINA
LOPEZ

MICAH
JUSTIN
STEVEN
TYRONE
GARY
ASHRAF
BIANCA
LEO
ORLANDO
SAM
JOHNATHAN
VICKIE
WILBERT
JASON
BONIFACIO
MARCO
SANTIAGO
ADRIAN
ALEX
JASON
FRANK
ANH

ALICE
WILLIAM
CHARMAINE
ARMAND
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
EDWARD
DAMIEN
DASHUNE
DANIEL
ALGERNON
KENNETH
JUSTIN
STEVEN
YUN

JIMMY
JORDAN
JEFFREY
ULYSSES
JOHN WYLE
Ql
NORMAN
MICHAEL
U-GENE
SHIRLEY
BRAYAN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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123
123
123
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
126
127
127
127
128
128
129
129
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133

735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
732
731
731
731
730
730
729
729
728
728
728
728
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722

MARTIN
OSBORN BATANIDES
PEREZ
STEPHENS
SuU
THEOTIKOS
VERGARA
AYYAD
ESCOBAR
HAMPTON
JONES
NUNNERY
STA-IGLESIA
URBINA

YE
COBARRUBIAS
SPEDIACCI
WONG

Wwu
ASADZADEH
GANUELAS
HICKS
MORALES
COBILLAS
YU

KONDO
SABA
BISHOP
HEGARTY
JACQUES
PANGILINAN
ALEJANDRO
CASTLE

DA SILVA
GALICIA
MANNEH
BROWN
BRYANT
FAUATEA
FRANCO
GARCIA
LEE

RIOS
SABOU
ABUAN
COOK
DIVJAKINJA
JOHNSON

EDUARDO
CHRISTIE
OSCAR
ROBERT
TOMMY
NIKOLAOS
FERDINAND
RAMZY
ROBERT
DANISHA
PIPPI
JOHN
ROBERT
JORGE
ANDY
DONATO
ZACHARY
EVAN
JOHN
BABAK
JETH
MASHAR
BRIANA
DANIEL

KA WAI
MARK
SAMSON
NICOLE
CIARA
JOHNSON
RAFAELITO
RAYMOND
SAMANTHA
ALESSANDRO
NATHANIEL
KHALIL
WALTER
DERIK
FELIX
YOANA
EVELYN
SAM SANG WON
ELSA
VANNACK
RAY JONATAN
KELLI
ZLATAN
SHEKIBA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

133
133
133
133
134
134
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146

722
722
722
722
721
721
720
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
714
714
714
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706

PONCE
QUINDIAGAN
RODRIGUEZ
SMITH

RIOS

RUIZ JR
HARO
VILLASENOR
MENDOZA
QUILES
VENANCIO
CORREIA
LOK
VENEGAS
BOIVIE
CASTANEDA
HONG

KHAN
RAMIREZLOPEZ
SOTO

GALA

LIVAI
RODRIGUEZ
ARAMBURO
LEE
REDMON
ESPADILLA
YANG
CHOW
FELICIANO
GUTIERREZ
LING
MCCOY
RYAN
SUANSING JR
DE LEON
MESFUN
FOXWORTHY
GALLETO
MEINGUER
MUNOZ
SIMMONS
SOCHA
WILLIAMS
BERMUDEZ
BOWENS JR
CHEN
FASTIDIO

ALEXZANDER
ROBERT
AARON
SABRINA
SERGIO
FRANCISCO
SANDRO
FABIOLA
BARRY
HECTOR
MICHAEL
KYLE
BRANDON
JESUS
BRIAN
BRYAN
STALONE
HUMAIR
OMAR
DAVID
MOSES
FELETI
JEANETTE
JOSE
KEVIN
JOHN
JEFFREY
HANA
JEREMY
CHARLENE
MARCO
ROBERT
SHAWN
JOHN
REYNALDO
DANNY
SUNNY
DONALD
DOMINADOR
ALFREDO
CYNTHIA
NICOLE
AGATHA
JEREMIAH
ORLANDO
NATHAN
HSIU
KATHERINE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150

7/14/2017 11:28:54 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
705
705
703
703
701
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
700

KOU
MASTACHE
PARANGAN
PARANGAN-CHU
SINGH
TABARNE YANEZ
WILLIAMS
ZELAYA
BRAMBILA
ENGELSTAD
ARRESCURRENAGA
WHITE
BURRELL

CHAN
HARRISON
HERNANDEZ
THOMAS
ANDERSON
HEGARTY

LAO

LUTU

MOM

SMITH

ALAN
CHRISTOPHER
NOEL
ZEPHAN
JASDEEP SINGH
TANIA
DOMINIQUE
JONATHAN
DAVID
CRAIG
JONATHAN
JASMINE
NESHEA
SIMON
JOSHUA
JOSEPH
TERRELL
FERRARI
CHARLES
JOHNNY
ALOISIO
DAVID
DEVIN
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